Confirmation Calendar
Grade10: 2018-2019

6:00-7:30PM

September:

Sunday, Sept.16th 7:00-8:00PM Candidate/Parent Meeting: Church
Hall

Sunday, Sept. 23rd 6:00-7:30PM Classes Begin

Wed. Sept. 26th 5:00PM Our Father’s House

Saturday, Sept. 29th 12-8PM Oktoberfest: Church

Sunday, Sept.30th 6:00-7:30PM Class

October:

Sunday, Oct. 14th 6:00-7:30PM Candidate/ Sponsor Meeting:
Church Hall

Wednesday, Oct, 18th 5:00-9:00PM Confirmation Retreat:
Location 222??

Sunday, Oct. 21st 6:00-7:30PM Class

Wednesday, Oct 31st 5:00PM Our Father’s House

November

Sunday, Nov. 4th 6:00-7:30PM Class

Sunday, Nov.18th 6:00-7:30PM Class

Wednesday, Nov 28th 5:00PM Our Father’s House

December:

Sunday, December 2nd 6:00-8:00PM Regional class: St Leo Church
Leominster

Sunday, December 9th 6:00-7:30PM Class

Sunday, December 16th 6:00-7:30PM Class

Wednesday, December 19th 5:00PM Our Father’s House



January:

Sunday, January 13th
Sunday, January 27th
Wednesday, January 30th
February

Sunday, February 10Th
Wednesday, February 27th
March

Sunday, March 3rd

Sunday, March 10th
Wednesday, March 27th

Sunday, March 31st

April
Sunday, April 7th

Sunday, April 14th through
Sunday, April 21st

Wednesday, April 24th

May

6:00-7:30PM
6:00-7:30PM

5:00PM

6:00-7:30PM

5:00PM

10:30AM

6:00-7:30PM
5:00 PM

6:00-9:00PM

6:00-7:30PM

PALM SUNDAY’
HOLY WEEK

5:00PM

6:00PM

Class
Class

Our Father’s House

Class

Our Father’s House

Enrollment Mass: Candidates,
Families and Sponsor
St Boniface Parish

Class
Our Father’s House

Regional class: Holy Name Parish in
Leominster MA

Class

**CONFIRMATION STUDENTS ARE
REQUIRED TO BE AT PALM SUNDAY
MASS: HOLY THURSDAY-GOOD
FRIDAY AND HOLY SATURDAY.

Our Father’s House

Confirmation Service at St Cecilia’s
Church in Leominster, MA



