## **Confirmation Calendar**

## Grade 10: 2018-2019

## 6:00-7:30PM

Sep	tem	ber:
-----	-----	------

September:		
Sunday, Sept. 16th	7:00-8:00PM	Candidate/Parent Meeting: Church Hall
Sunday, Sept. 23rd	6:00-7:30PM	Classes Begin
Wed. Sept. 26th	5:00PM	Our Father's House
Saturday, Sept. 29th	12-8PM	Oktoberfest: Church
Sunday, Sept. 30th	6:00-7:30PM	Class
October:		
Sunday, Oct. 14th	6:00-7:30PM	Candidate/Sponsor Meeting: Church Hall
Wednesday, Oct, 18th	5:00-9:00PM	Confirmation Retreat: Location ?????
Sunday, Oct. 21st	6:00-7:30PM	Class
Wednesday, Oct 31st	5:00PM	Our Father's House
November		
Sunday, Nov. 4th	6:00-7:30PM	Class
Sunday, Nov. 18th	6:00-7:30PM	Class
Wednesday, Nov 28th	5:00PM	Our Father's House
December:		
Sunday, December 2nd	6:00-8:00PM	Regional class: St Leo Church Leominster
Sunday, December 9th	6:00-7:30PM	Class
Sunday, December 16th	6:00-7:30PM	Class
Wednesday, December 19th	5:00PM	Our Father's House

## January:

Sunday, January 13th	6:00-7:30PM	Class
Sunday, January 27th	6:00-7:30PM	Class
Wednesday, January 30th	5:00PM	Our Father's House
February		
Sunday, February 10Th	6:00-7:30PM	Class
Wednesday, February 27th	5:00PM	Our Father's House
March		
Sunday, March 3rd	10:30AM	Enrollment Mass: Candidates, Families and Sponsor St Boniface Parish
Sunday, March 10th	6:00-7:30PM	Class
Wednesday, March 27th	5:00 PM	Our Father's House
Sunday, March 31st	6:00-9:00PM	Regional class: Holy Name Parish in Leominster MA
April		
Sunday, April 7th	6:00-7:30PM	Class
Sunday, April 14th through Sunday, April 21st	PALM SUNDAY' HOLY WEEK	**CONFIRMATION STUDENTS ARE REQUIRED TO BE AT PALM SUNDAY MASS: HOLY THURSDAY-GOOD FRIDAY AND HOLY SATURDAY.
Wednesday, April 24th	5:00PM	Our Father's House
May		
Monday, May ?????	6:00PM	Confirmation Service at St Cecilia's Church in Leominster, MA